
Stuttgart Open 2009

Ehningen, 25.-26.04.09

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Kevin Mägerle ASV Nendingen
2:10

02
0:30

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Deniz Menekse SC 04 Nürnberg
TÜ 15:0

41 Fr
SS 10:0

53
 2  9  1  1  3  4  25 1

3 Tobias Andre Link AC Röhlingen
Fr

SS 3:0

51
1:25

02
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2
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